8/26/2016 routes&Maps (Begazo, Robb).xIsx

My
L5

b

o iy

-\_

School Bus Route #10 (#

2 DOS RIOS

# Stop Location AM PM | Early
1 |86th Ln & Papago St 7:10 | 3:10 | 12:10
2 |Pima St & 83rd Ln 7:13 | 3:12 | 12:12
3 |84th Ln & Chickasaw St 7:16 | 3:14 | 12:14
4 |84th Ave & Locust Ln 7:18 | 3:16 | 12:16
5 |Devon Ct & Hughes Dr 7:20 | 3:18 | 12:18
6 |[85th Ln & Magnolia St 7:22 | 3:20 | 12:20
7 |Hughes Dr & 89th Dr 7:24 3:22 | 12:22 The Green Dinosaur Bus.
8 [90th Ln & Magnolia St 7:26 | 3:24 | 12:24
9 [90th Drive & Gibson Ln 7:28 | 3:26 | 12:26

*Bell times for Dos Rios are 8:00am & 3:00pm, 12:00pm on early.
**Please be present at your bus stop 5 minutes early.

Vel O | e 111 -

o8
ZF
i

Google

https://dm2-excel.officeapps.live.com/x/_layouts/xlprintview.aspx?&N oAuth=1&sessionld=12.eabffébe77af1.D 335.1.E252.http%3A%2F %2F tier0%3Fid%3Dhttp...  1/1



